

MHAU090005862023



R.C.S./78/2023

: ORDER BELOW EXH. 1 :

Issue suit summons to the defendants.

Paithan,
Date :- 24.02.2023

(Smt.A. C. Rokade)
Jt.Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Paithan, Dist. Aurangabad.